
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK;
Date Recorded= 1994/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199411180003
44031

11/18/1994
10:33:41

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199410070003
06701

199411180003
44601

11/18/1994
01:35:25

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199407060002
13541

199411180003
44611

11/18/1994
01:35:26

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199409020002
71321

199411280003
50571

11/28/1994
12:11:47

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199311040003
48571

199411140003
37811

11/14/1994
09:33:24

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199408050002
46081

199411220003
47431

11/22/1994
01:39:55

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199406140001
90341

199411150003
40941

11/15/1994
01:15:18

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BILLINGS,
TRINA G

17 143 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:17
Pg:143

199411140003
38091

11/14/1994
10:40:09

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORT CORP

9 70 199411140003
38081

Lot#:34 Book:9
Pg:70
Desc:1994-
33808


