Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1994/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199411180003 44031	11/18/1994 10:33:41	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199410070003 06701	
199411180003 44601	11/18/1994 01:35:25	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199407060002 13541	
199411180003 44611	11/18/1994 01:35:26	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199409020002 71321	
199411280003 50571	11/28/1994 12:11:47	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199311040003 48571	
199411140003 37811	11/14/1994 09:33:24	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199408050002 46081	
199411220003 47431	11/22/1994 01:39:55	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199406140001 90341	
199411150003 40941	11/15/1994 01:15:18	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BILLINGS, TRINA G			17	143		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:17 Pg:143
199411140003 38091	11/14/1994 10:40:09	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORT CORP			9	70	199411140003 38081	Lot#:34 Book:9 Pg:70 Desc:1994- 33808